
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Hot Work
Permit

Kirk Williams
Company

Phase 8
Generator Yard
(89)
/ generator
yard

Cory Gregory
7:30 AM
4/26/2025

2:30 PM
4/26/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Kirk Williams
Company

Phase 2 -
Generator Yard
(89)
/ generator
yard

Cory Gregory
7:30 AM
4/26/2025

2:30 PM
4/26/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Kirk Williams
Company

Phase 1
Generator Yard
(89)
/ generator
yard

Cory Gregory
7:30 AM
4/26/2025

2:30 PM
4/26/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Kirk Williams
Company

Phase 12
Generator Yard
(89)
/ generator
yard

Cory Gregory
7:30 AM
4/26/2025

2:30 PM
4/26/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Kirk Williams
Company

Phase 9
Generator Yard
(89)
/ generator
yard

Cory Gregory
7:30 AM
4/26/2025

2:30 PM
4/26/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Kirk Williams
Company

Phase 11
Generator Yard
(89)
/ generator
yard

Cory Gregory
7:30 AM
4/26/2025

2:30 PM
4/26/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Kirk Williams
Company

Phase 7
Generator Yard
(89)
/ generator
yard

Cory Gregory
7:30 AM
4/26/2025

2:30 PM
4/26/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Kirk Williams
Company

Phase 6
Generator Yard
(89)
/ generator
yard

Cory Gregory
7:30 AM
4/26/2025

2:30 PM
4/26/2025

Expired

Permit Board - Last Updated - 4/26/2025 8:00:32 PM - CMH089 Gray Construction

Generated on 4/26/2025 8:00:32 PM, by Hammertech 1 of 3



TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Hot Work
Permit

Kirk Williams
Company

Phase 10
Generator Yard
(89)
/ generator
yard

Cory Gregory
7:30 AM
4/26/2025

2:30 PM
4/26/2025

Expired

Generator Yard
Work Permit

Kirk Williams
Company

Phase 8
Generator Yard
(89)
/ generator
yard

Cory Gregory
7:00 AM
4/26/2025

3:30 PM
4/26/2025

Expired

Generator Yard
Work Permit

Kirk Williams
Company

Phase 2 -
Generator Yard
(89)
/ generator
yard

Cory Gregory
7:00 AM
4/26/2025

3:30 PM
4/26/2025

Expired

Generator Yard
Work Permit

Kirk Williams
Company

Phase 1
Generator Yard
(89)
/ generator
yard

Cory Gregory
7:00 AM
4/26/2025

3:30 PM
4/26/2025

Expired

Generator Yard
Work Permit

Kirk Williams
Company

Phase 12
Generator Yard
(89)
/ generator
yard

Cory Gregory
7:00 AM
4/26/2025

3:30 PM
4/26/2025

Expired

Generator Yard
Work Permit

Kirk Williams
Company

Phase 9
Generator Yard
(89)
/ generator
yard

Cory Gregory
7:00 AM
4/26/2025

3:30 PM
4/26/2025

Expired

Generator Yard
Work Permit

Kirk Williams
Company

Phase 11
Generator Yard
(89)
/ generator
yard

Cory Gregory
7:00 AM
4/26/2025

3:30 PM
4/26/2025

Expired

Generator Yard
Work Permit

Kirk Williams
Company

Phase 7
Generator Yard
(89)
/ generator
yard

Cory Gregory
7:00 AM
4/26/2025

3:30 PM
4/26/2025

Expired

Permit Board - Last Updated - 4/26/2025 8:00:32 PM - CMH089 Gray Construction

Generated on 4/26/2025 8:00:32 PM, by Hammertech 2 of 3



TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

Generator Yard
Work Permit

Kirk Williams
Company

Phase 5
Generator Yard
(89)
/ generator
yard

Cory Gregory
7:00 AM
4/26/2025

3:30 PM
4/26/2025

Expired

Generator Yard
Work Permit

Kirk Williams
Company

Phase 6
Generator Yard
(89)
/ generator
yard

Cory Gregory
7:00 AM
4/26/2025

3:30 PM
4/26/2025

Expired

Generator Yard
Work Permit

Kirk Williams
Company

Phase 4
Generator Yard
(89)
/ generator
yard

Cory Gregory
7:00 AM
4/26/2025

3:30 PM
4/26/2025

Expired

Generator Yard
Work Permit

Kirk Williams
Company

Phase 3
Generator Yard
/ generator
yard

Cory Gregory
7:00 AM
4/26/2025

3:30 PM
4/26/2025

Expired

Generator Yard
Work Permit

Kirk Williams
Company

Phase 10
Generator Yard
(89)
/ generator
yard

Cory Gregory
7:00 AM
4/26/2025

3:30 PM
4/26/2025

Expired

Permit Board - Last Updated - 4/26/2025 8:00:32 PM - CMH089 Gray Construction

Generated on 4/26/2025 8:00:32 PM, by Hammertech 3 of 3


	Permit Board - Last Updated - 4/26/2025 8:00:32 PM - CMH089
	Gray Construction
	Generated on 4/26/2025 8:00:32 PM, by Hammertech

