Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Hot Work Permit	Kirk Williams Company	Phase 8 Generator Yard (89) / generator yard	Cory Gregory	7:30 AM 4/26/2025	2:30 PM 4/26/2025	Expired
Hot Work Permit	Kirk Williams Company	Phase 2 - Generator Yard (89) / generator yard	Cory Gregory	7:30 AM 4/26/2025	2:30 PM 4/26/2025	Expired
Hot Work Permit	Kirk Williams Company	Phase 1 Generator Yard (89) / generator yard	Cory Gregory	7:30 AM 4/26/2025	2:30 PM 4/26/2025	Expired
Hot Work Permit	Kirk Williams Company	Phase 12 Generator Yard (89) / generator yard	Cory Gregory	7:30 AM 4/26/2025	2:30 PM 4/26/2025	Expired
Hot Work Permit	Kirk Williams Company	Phase 9 Generator Yard (89) / generator yard	Cory Gregory	7:30 AM 4/26/2025	2:30 PM 4/26/2025	Expired
Hot Work Permit	Kirk Williams Company	Phase II Generator Yard (89) / generator yard	Cory Gregory	7:30 AM 4/26/2025	2:30 PM 4/26/2025	Expired
Hot Work Permit	Kirk Williams Company	Phase 7 Generator Yard (89) / generator yard	Cory Gregory	7:30 AM 4/26/2025	2:30 PM 4/26/2025	Expired
Hot Work Permit	Kirk Williams Company	Phase 6 Generator Yard (89) / generator yard	Cory Gregory	7:30 AM 4/26/2025	2:30 PM 4/26/2025	Expired

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Hot Work Permit	Kirk Williams Company	Phase 10 Generator Yard (89) / generator yard	Cory Gregory	7:30 AM 4/26/2025	2:30 PM 4/26/2025	Expired
Generator Yard Work Permit	Kirk Williams Company	Phase 8 Generator Yard (89) / generator yard	Cory Gregory	7:00 AM 4/26/2025	3:30 PM 4/26/2025	Expired
Generator Yard Work Permit	Kirk Williams Company	Phase 2 - Generator Yard (89) / generator yard	Cory Gregory	7:00 AM 4/26/2025	3:30 PM 4/26/2025	Expired
Generator Yard Work Permit	Kirk Williams Company	Phase I Generator Yard (89) / generator yard	Cory Gregory	7:00 AM 4/26/2025	3:30 PM 4/26/2025	Expired
Generator Yard Work Permit	Kirk Williams Company	Phase 12 Generator Yard (89) / generator yard	Cory Gregory	7:00 AM 4/26/2025	3:30 PM 4/26/2025	Expired
Generator Yard Work Permit	Kirk Williams Company	Phase 9 Generator Yard (89) / generator yard	Cory Gregory	7:00 AM 4/26/2025	3:30 PM 4/26/2025	Expired
Generator Yard Work Permit	Kirk Williams Company	Phase II Generator Yard (89) / generator yard	Cory Gregory	7:00 AM 4/26/2025	3:30 PM 4/26/2025	Expired
Generator Yard Work Permit	Kirk Williams Company	Phase 7 Generator Yard (89) / generator yard	Cory Gregory	7:00 AM 4/26/2025	3:30 PM 4/26/2025	Expired

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Generator Yard Work Permit	Kirk Williams Company	Phase 5 Generator Yard (89) / generator yard	Cory Gregory	7:00 AM 4/26/2025	3:30 PM 4/26/2025	Expired
Generator Yard Work Permit	Kirk Williams Company	Phase 6 Generator Yard (89) / generator yard	Cory Gregory	7:00 AM 4/26/2025	3:30 PM 4/26/2025	Expired
Generator Yard Work Permit	Kirk Williams Company	Phase 4 Generator Yard (89) / generator yard	Cory Gregory	7:00 AM 4/26/2025	3:30 PM 4/26/2025	Expired
Generator Yard Work Permit	Kirk Williams Company	Phase 3 Generator Yard / generator yard	Cory Gregory	7:00 AM 4/26/2025	3:30 PM 4/26/2025	Expired
Generator Yard Work Permit	Kirk Williams Company	Phase 10 Generator Yard (89) / generator yard	Cory Gregory	7:00 AM 4/26/2025	3:30 PM 4/26/2025	Expired